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Monday 29 January  
11.00 – 12.15  EU Career Opportunities    
(Online – Optional) Luís LOUREIRO DE AMORIM, Head of Unit, Outreach and External Relations, European 

Personnel Selection Office (EPSO) 
 

 

Afternoon  Research Afternoon 

 
Tuesday 30 January  
9.30 – 12.30  Federalism and Multi-Level Governance 
   Principles of Federalism 

Frédéric LEPINE, Deputy Director General of CIFE 
 

Afternoon  Research Afternoon 

 
Wednesday 31 January 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development 
   Debt Crisis 

Laurent BAECHLER, Director of the MAEIS European Integration and Global Studies 
 
14.00 – 17.00  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development 
   Unemployment Policies 

Laurent BAECHLER 
 

17.15   Welcome Aperitif and Quiz 

 
Thursday 1 February 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development 
   Inflation 

Laurent BAECHLER 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
Actors and Factors in the Age of Migrations 
Francesca ASTENGO, Lecturer and Researcher, IES 

 
Friday 2 February 
9.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 

The Mediterranean Basin: A Bridge or a Border for Migration?  
Francesca ASTENGO 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
How the EU Deals with Migration: Asylum Law and Policy 
Francesca ASTENGO 
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Monday 5 February 
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 6 February  
9.30 – 12.30  Federalism and Multi-Level Governance 

Principles of Federalism 
Frédéric LEPINE 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Exam Preparation 
(Online – Optional) Laurent BAECHLER 

 
Wednesday 7 February 
Morning  Research Morning      
 
13.30 – 16.30  Federalism and Multi-Level Governance 

Principles of Federalism 
Frédéric LEPINE 

 
Thursday 8 February 

Research Day 

 
Friday 9 February 

Research Day 


